
Espresso

Americano
Latte
Signature Latte
Cappuccino
Chai Latte
Drip Coffee
In House Drip (with Refills) 
- In House Glass Cup
Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate

Cold Brew
Iced Latte
Iced Signature Latte
Frozen Latte
Frozen Signature Latte
Iced Green Tea
- with Fruit Syrup

$3.50

$4.25
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$2.75

$6.00

$2.50

$3.50
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$5.00
$2.25
$3.95

$4.00
$5.00

$3.95
$5.25
$6.25
$6.50
$7.00
$4.50

$3.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.50
$6.00
$3.95

$5.00
$6.25
$6.75
$7.15
$6.50
$3.25
 

 
$7.00

$4.65
$6.25
$7.25
$7.50
$8.00
$5.00

Broad Street Blondie	  
Hazelnut and White Chocolate

Turtle 
Chocolate and Caramel Hazelnut

Lavender Haze 
Honey, Simple Syrup, and Lavender

Matcha Latte 
Green Tea, Honey, and Steamed Milk

McIntosh Mocha 
Dark Chocolate Latte 

Honey Bee Latte 
House Made Vanilla Syrup, Local Honey, and Cinnamon 
Powder Sprinkled on top 

Baked Apple Latte 
House Made Apple Syrup Made with Fresh Apples and Spices

Pumpkin Spice Latte
The Classic Fall Favorite with our House Made Pumpkin 
Spice Syrup 

HOT DRINKS

Served Monday-Thursday
6:30am-2pm

COLD DRINKS

SIGNATURE LATTES
Additional Flavor + $.50 | Breve, Coconut Milk, Oat Milk or Almond Milk + $1.00 | Additional Espresso Shots +$ 1.50

Cold Foam + $0.75

Small

Small

Single

Medium

Medium

Double

Large

Large

House Made

Seasonal Scone
Seasonal Muffin 

$3.95 
$3.95

$2.95
HOUSE MADE BAKED GOODS

Chocolate Chip Cookies (x2) 

FALL 2025



Breakfast Platter 
Two Eggs, Fried or Scrambled with Toast and Your  
Choice of Meat.

Avocado Toast 
Avocado, Feta, Onion, Sprinkle of Salt, Balsamic  
Reduction, Toasted White Bread.

Loaded Avocado Toast 
Served on Sourdough Bread, Avocado, Feta, Onion, 
Locally Fried Egg, Bacon, Tomatoes, and Balsamic  
Glaze Drizzle

Breakfast Burrito 
Your Choice of Sausage or Bacon Wrapped in a Flour 
Tortilla with Scrambled Eggs, Salsa,  Avocado, 
and Cheese.

Lox Bagel 
Plain Bagel, Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Capers, 
Onion, Sprinkle of Dill.

Breakfast BLT
Everything Bagel, Mayo, Fried Egg, Bacon,  
Lettuce, Tomato

Sourdough Pancakes (x3) 
Bacon or Sausage Link + $2.00, Fruit Cup + $1.00

Sourdough Pancakes (x2) 
Bacon or Sausage Link + $2.00, Fruit Cup + $1.00

Seasonal Quiche 
Eggs, Heavy Cream, Cheese, Seasonal Veggies (Ask Us).

Hummus Wrap
Wrap, Hummus, Lettuce, Avocado, Cucumbers,  
and Tomato.

The Darien Duo
Half House Salad and Either a Ham or Turkey Sandwich 
on White Bread. Your Choice of Cheese.

BLT
Hoagie, Wrap, or House Made White Bread, Mayo, and 
The Classic… Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato.

Grilled Caprese Sandwich
Tomatoes, Fresh Basil Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese, Grilled 
on Sourdough Bread.

Italian
Hoagie, Wrap, or House Made White Bread, Mayo, Salami, 
Pepperoni, Ham, Provolone, Tomato, and Lettuce.

Club
Hoagie, Wrap, or House Made White Bread, Mayo, Turkey, Bacon, 
American Cheese, Tomato, and Lettuce.

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Hoagie, Wrap, or House Made White Bread, Mayo, Chicken Salad, 
Tomato, and Lettuce.

Turkey Greek  
Goddess Sandwhich
Naan Bread with Tzatziki Sauce, Sliced Turkey, Mozzarella, 
Sliced Cucumbers and Spring Mix. 

BREAKFAST
Egg dishes served until 11:00AM (Fried eggs are cooked well unless otherwise requested)

LUNCH Starts at 11:00AM 
Make it a Combo + $2.00 | Sandwiches, Wraps, and Hoagies are all made with Boars Head meat and cheese and served with a pickle slice. 

$9.75

$8.25

$11.95

$10.75

$9.95 $10.95

$10.95

$10.95$10.75

$10.95

Build Your Own 
Breakfast Sandwich
1. Pick Your Base
White Bread, English Muffin, Whole Wheat Bread + $0.50
Bagel + $1.25, Croissant + $1.00
2. Pick Your Cheese
Cheddar, American, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss
3. Pick Your Egg
Scrambled or Fried

4. Pick Your Meat
Bacon, Sausage Link, Turkey Sausage, Ham

$5.25

$6.95

$7.95

$6.50

$14.25

$13.25

$10.95

KIDS
PB & Jelly
PB & Banana
Grilled Cheese

Turkey Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$5.00

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water
Tea
Juices

Coke
San Pellegrino

$.95
$1.95
$2.95

$1.95
$2.50

House Made Dressings
(Additional Dressings + $ .25) 
Creamy Balsamic, Ranch, Oil and Vinegar, Greek,  
Honey Mustard, Pear Vinaigrette

House
Mixed Salad Greens, Cucumbers, Tomato, Carrots, 
Mozzarella or Feta Cheese, Candied Pecans.

Pear & Gorgonzola 
Mixed Salad Greens, Sliced Fresh Pear, Gorgonzola 
Cheese Crumbles, and Candied Pecans. We Recommend 
it with our Delicious Pear Vinaigrette.

SALADS
Make it a Combo + $2.00 | Turkey + $3.00 | Ham + $2.00 | Chicken Salad + $2.00 | Hummus + $1.00

$11.50

$12.50

Greek
Mixed Salad Greens, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, 
Onion, and Kalamata Olives. 

$11.50

Please note that our dishes may contain or come into contact with  the following allergens: milk, eggs, seafood, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soybeans, sesame. We 
take all possible precautions to avoid cross-contamination, but cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely allergen-free. Please inform our staff of any 

allergies or sensitivities before ordering. We are happy to provide additional information about ingredients or suggest alternative menu items. 

$11.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, egg or any product containing these raw or undercooked food items may 
increase the risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions


